

06/16/26

Bid Summary

Evelyn Avenue Multi-Use Trail
PW26-19

				Gradetech, Inc		Redgwick Construction Co.		Golden Bay Construction, Inc.		FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc.		O'Grady Paving, Inc.		Sposeto Engineering Inc.	
				299 W Jack London Blvd Livermore, California 94544		21 Hegenberger Ct Oakland, California 94621		3826 Depot Road Hayward, California 94545		550 Greenville Road Livermore, California 94550		2513 Wyandotte Street Mountain View, California 94043		4558 Contractors Place Livermore, California 94551	
Item Num	Description	UOM	Quantity												
1	Mobilization (Recommended to Not Exceed 5%)	LS	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$185,000.00	\$185,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$230,000.00	\$230,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00
2	Implementation of Construction BMPs	LS	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$68,500.00	\$68,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$523,978.00	\$523,978.00	\$411,349.00	\$411,349.00	\$589,512.00	\$589,512.00	\$700,000.00	\$700,000.00	\$473,000.00	\$473,000.00
4	Remove Tree	EA	9	\$2,090.00	\$18,810.00	\$860.00	\$7,740.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$708.00	\$6,372.00
5	Tree Protection	EA	22	\$330.00	\$7,260.00	\$120.00	\$2,640.00	\$300.00	\$6,600.00	\$580.00	\$12,760.00	\$1,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,600.00
6	Concrete Demolition	LS	1	\$103,180.00	\$103,180.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$66,700.00	\$66,700.00
7	Roadway Excavation	CY	1450	\$243.00	\$352,350.00	\$91.00	\$131,950.00	\$210.00	\$304,500.00	\$125.00	\$181,250.00	\$250.00	\$362,500.00	\$247.00	\$358,150.00
8	Cold Plane 2-inch AC	SY	6400	\$7.04	\$45,056.00	\$3.00	\$19,200.00	\$7.00	\$44,800.00	\$14.00	\$89,600.00	\$8.60	\$55,040.00	\$9.45	\$60,480.00
9	Topsoil Excavation	CY	40	\$110.00	\$4,400.00	\$130.00	\$5,200.00	\$210.00	\$8,400.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00
10	Remove Guardrail	LF	55	\$11.00	\$605.00	\$51.00	\$2,805.00	\$10.00	\$550.00	\$70.00	\$3,850.00	\$185.00	\$10,175.00	\$9.50	\$522.50
11	Install Guardrail	LF	65	\$220.00	\$14,300.00	\$360.00	\$23,400.00	\$250.00	\$16,250.00	\$400.00	\$26,000.00	\$383.00	\$24,895.00	\$410.00	\$26,650.00
12	Remove Sign Panel	EA	35	\$165.00	\$5,775.00	\$70.00	\$2,450.00	\$72.00	\$2,520.00	\$370.00	\$12,950.00	\$70.00	\$2,450.00	\$177.00	\$6,195.00
13	Remove Sign & Pole	EA	21	\$165.00	\$3,465.00	\$130.00	\$2,730.00	\$138.00	\$2,898.00	\$540.00	\$11,340.00	\$140.00	\$2,940.00	\$295.00	\$6,195.00
14	Cap and Abandon Inlet	EA	2	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$6,200.00	\$4,600.00	\$9,200.00	\$5,700.00	\$11,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00
15	Adjust Storm Drain Covers & Inlet to Grade	EA	29	\$825.00	\$23,925.00	\$1,900.00	\$55,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$31,900.00	\$1,400.00	\$40,600.00	\$2,800.00	\$81,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$72,500.00
16	Adjust Traffic Signal & Signal Light Box to Grade	EA	18	\$825.00	\$14,850.00	\$200.00	\$3,600.00	\$155.00	\$2,790.00	\$390.00	\$7,020.00	\$160.00	\$2,880.00	\$168.00	\$3,024.00
17	Adjust Sewer Facility Cover to Grade	EA	32	\$825.00	\$26,400.00	\$760.00	\$24,320.00	\$1,100.00	\$35,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$44,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$48,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$80,000.00
18	Adjust Water Facility Cover to Grade	EA	85	\$825.00	\$70,125.00	\$760.00	\$64,600.00	\$935.00	\$79,475.00	\$1,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$1,420.00	\$120,700.00
19	Adjust Survey Monument to Grade	EA	1	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$980.00	\$980.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
20	Salvage and Relocate Existing Trash Capture	EA	1	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
21	12-inch SDR 26 PVC	LF	8	\$660.00	\$5,280.00	\$700.00	\$5,600.00	\$650.00	\$5,200.00	\$440.00	\$3,520.00	\$2,400.00	\$19,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00
22	12-inch RCP	LF	35	\$550.00	\$19,250.00	\$430.00	\$15,050.00	\$425.00	\$14,875.00	\$700.00	\$24,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$57,750.00	\$900.00	\$31,500.00
23	Convert Inlet to SDMH	EA	1	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
24	Install COS 24-inch Curb Drop Inlet	EA	4	\$4,400.00	\$17,600.00	\$6,900.00	\$27,600.00	\$8,200.00	\$32,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$22,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$35,200.00	\$9,800.00	\$39,200.00
25	Install COS SDMH	EA	2	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$19,800.00	\$39,600.00	\$24,400.00	\$48,800.00	\$22,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00
26	Reconstruct SDMH	EA	2	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$5,200.00	\$10,400.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
27	COS Sidewalk (4-inch PCC)	SF	11000	\$24.75	\$272,250.00	\$19.00	\$209,000.00	\$19.00	\$209,000.00	\$14.25	\$156,750.00	\$25.00	\$275,000.00	\$18.00	\$198,000.00
28	Detectable Warning Surface	SF	625	\$36.30	\$22,687.50	\$51.00	\$31,875.00	\$51.00	\$31,875.00	\$30.00	\$18,750.00	\$82.00	\$51,250.00	\$52.00	\$32,500.00
29	12-inch HMA Deep Lift (Type A)	TON	1700	\$357.50	\$607,750.00	\$230.00	\$391,000.00	\$280.00	\$476,000.00	\$206.00	\$350,200.00	\$250.00	\$425,000.00	\$195.00	\$331,500.00
30	2-inch Min. HMA (Type A) Overlay	TON	1550	\$275.00	\$426,250.00	\$140.00	\$217,000.00	\$155.00	\$240,250.00	\$190.00	\$294,500.00	\$168.00	\$260,400.00	\$187.00	\$289,850.00
31	Base Repair (3-inch Digouts)	SF	3000	\$7.70	\$23,100.00	\$10.00	\$30,000.00	\$7.25	\$21,750.00	\$14.00	\$42,000.00	\$10.00	\$30,000.00	\$13.00	\$39,000.00
32	Concrete Median Paving (4-inch PCC)	SF	2000	\$24.59	\$49,180.00	\$17.00	\$34,000.00	\$21.00	\$42,000.00	\$16.00	\$32,000.00	\$33.00	\$66,000.00	\$18.00	\$36,000.00
33	Slurry Seal	SY	29300	\$5.15	\$150,895.00	\$3.93	\$115,149.00	\$5.25	\$153,825.00	\$7.00	\$205,100.00	\$5.50	\$161,150.00	\$7.00	\$205,100.00
34	COS Curb (Type I-6, Type II, & Type IV-6)	LF	5200	\$44.00	\$228,800.00	\$80.00	\$416,000.00	\$93.00	\$483,600.00	\$84.00	\$436,800.00	\$100.00	\$520,000.00	\$94.00	\$488,800.00
35	COS Valley Gutter	SF	120	\$46.20	\$5,544.00	\$41.00	\$4,920.00	\$49.00	\$5,880.00	\$14.00	\$1,680.00	\$33.00	\$3,960.00	\$44.00	\$5,280.00
36	Signal Modifications - Bernardo & Evelyn	LS	1	\$165,850.00	\$165,850.00	\$132,300.00	\$132,300.00	\$157,400.00	\$157,400.00	\$156,000.00	\$156,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$155,000.00
37	Signal Modifications - Mary & Evelyn	LS	1	\$153,250.00	\$153,250.00	\$138,950.00	\$138,950.00	\$159,200.00	\$159,200.00	\$152,000.00	\$152,000.00	\$146,000.00	\$146,000.00	\$157,000.00	\$157,000.00
38	Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacons - Sunset & Evelyn	LS	1	\$36,950.00	\$36,950.00	\$38,500.00	\$38,500.00	\$40,200.00	\$40,200.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$39,500.00	\$39,500.00
39	Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacons - Pastoria & Evelyn	LS	1	\$36,950.00	\$36,950.00	\$42,500.00	\$42,500.00	\$47,800.00	\$47,800.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00
40	Pavement Striping & Markings	LS	1	\$209,157.00	\$209,157.00	\$225,500.00	\$225,500.00	\$226,000.00	\$226,000.00	\$234,000.00	\$234,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$246,800.00	\$246,800.00
41	Install New Sign & Pole	EA	27	\$550.00	\$14,850.00	\$360.00	\$9,720.00	\$385.00	\$10,395.00	\$400.00	\$10,800.00	\$385.00	\$10,395.00	\$649.00	\$17,523.00
42	Install New Sign Panel	EA	32	\$250.00	\$8,000.00	\$160.00	\$5,120.00	\$165.00	\$5,280.00	\$173.00	\$5,536.00	\$165.00	\$5,280.00	\$295.00	\$9,440.00
43	Vertical Element - Delineators	EA	400	\$110.00	\$44,000.00	\$76.00	\$30,400.00	\$83.00	\$33,200.00	\$86.00	\$34,400.00	\$82.00	\$32,800.00	\$130.00	\$52,000.00
44	Concrete Wheel Stops	EA	790	\$70.00	\$55,300.00	\$91.00	\$71,890.00	\$99.00	\$78,210.00	\$103.00	\$81,370.00	\$100.00	\$79,000.00	\$82.60	\$65,254.00
45	Landscape and Irrigation at Non-Stormwater Treatment Area	LS	1	\$45,272.00	\$45,272.00	\$28,200.00	\$28,200.00	\$37,600.00	\$37,600.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$29,400.00	\$29,400.00
46	Plant Establishment Period	LS	1	\$22,917.00	\$22,917.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,620.00	\$10,620.00
47	Tactile Directional Indicators	LF	21	\$125.00	\$2,625.00	\$260.00	\$5,460.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00	\$74.00	\$1,554.00	\$220.00	\$4,620.00	\$340.00	\$7,140.00
48	Improvements at SE Corner of Evelyn/Bernardo	LS	1	\$20,282.90	\$20,282.90	\$11,300.00	\$11,300.00	\$12,200.00	\$12,200.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
49	Improvements at SW Corner of Evelyn/Sunset	LS	1	\$71,500.00	\$71,500.00	\$48,100.00	\$48,100.00	\$26,300.00	\$26,300.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
50	Improvements at SW Corner of Evelyn/Pastoria	LS	1	\$45,100.00	\$45,100.00	\$34,800.00	\$34,800.00	\$21,400.00	\$21,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
51	Roadway Excavation (for Bioretention Areas)	CY	150	\$143.00	\$21,450.00	\$87.00	\$13,050.00	\$240.00	\$36,000.00	\$190.00	\$28,500.00	\$460.00	\$69,000.00	\$190.00	\$28,500.00
52	6-inch Plastic Perforated Pipe	LF	190	\$33.00	\$6,270.00	\$19.00	\$3,610.00	\$19.00	\$3,610.00	\$23.00	\$4,370.00	\$245.00	\$46,550.00	\$29.00	\$5,510.00
53	Storm Drain Cleanout	EA	1	\$440.00	\$440.00	\$610.00	\$610.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
54	Overflow Structure	EA	1	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
55	Concrete Lateral Bracing	CY	2	\$1,980.00	\$3,960.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$9,200.00	\$5,100.00	\$10,200.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
56	Planter Walls	CY	30	\$1,980.00	\$59,400.00	\$2,600.00	\$78,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$126,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$114,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$84,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$135,000.00
57	12-inch Class II Permeable	CY	30	\$165.00	\$4,950.00	\$230.00	\$6,900.00	\$400.00	\$12,000.00	\$340.00	\$10,200.00	\$385.00	\$11,550.00	\$297.00	\$8,910.00
58	Imported Biofiltration Soil	CY	45	\$132.00	\$5,940.00	\$210.00	\$9,450.00	\$290.00	\$13,050.00	\$260.00	\$11,700.00	\$130.00	\$5,850.00	\$265.00	\$11,925.00
59	Geosynthetic Liner	LF	200	\$11.00	\$2,200.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$16.00	\$3,200.00
60	Stormwater Treatment Landscape	LS	1	\$15,356.00	\$15,356.00	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,100.00	\$9,100.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
61	Temporary Water Service and Irrigation Work at Stormwater Treatment Area	LS	1	\$35,690.00	\$35,690.00	\$42,100.00	\$42,100.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.

Bid Bond	10%	10%	10%	10%	10%	10%
License	A, HAZ	A, HAZ	A, b, C8, C10, C31	A, B, C-8	A, C-12	A
Subcontractors	Bear Electrical Solutions, LLC	Chrisp Company	Chrisp Company	American Pavement Systems, Inc	Chrisp Company	American Pavement Systems, Inc.